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Num Na me
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A ARa nk

A lexia  M ouyenga1636
TCT

9.800 9.500 9.7259.275 38.300
2T 4 14T 2T 1 

1 

Lily S m ith1555
Silv ia 's

9.850 9.100 9.7509.550 38.250
1 15T 3 1 2 

2 

Jaydah Ba ttle1643
W orld C lass

9.725 8.900 9.6759.475 37.775
4 20 6T 5 3 

3 

Cadence  Gorm ley1639
VIGS

9.550 9.525 8.8509.750 37.675
10T 3 1T 36T 4 

4 

S ydney S m ith1541
FSG

9.550 9.425 9.5259.100 37.600
10T 7 22T 11T 5 

5 

M ade line  Ha ll1644
W orld C lass

9.600 9.050 9.5259.275 37.450
7T 18 14T 11T 6 

6 

A llie  M isenhe im er1605
Bull C ity

9.050 9.600 9.3759.400 37.425
37T 2 10T 20T 7 

7 

Annabe lla  Ca rrascosa1618
MG Elite

9.650 9.325 9.5008.875 37.350
6 9T 31 14T 8 

8 

Zoe  Johnson1603
Bull C ity

9.500 8.675 9.5509.525 37.250
12T 24T 4 9T 9 

9 

Anna  Dueck1634
TCT

9.400 9.100 9.5759.050 37.125
20T 15T 26 7T 10 

10 

Rache l W ilkening1637
TCT

9.500 8.475 9.7009.350 37.025
12T 27 12 4 11 

11 

De laney Adr ian1535
Capita l Gymnastics

9.400 8.675 9.5009.225 36.800
20T 24T 17T 14T 12 

12 

Audrey S nyder1542
FSG

9.450 9.450 8.5509.225 36.675
16T 6 17T 42 13T

13T

Em m a M isenhe im er1604
Bull C ity

9.200 9.325 8.7509.400 36.675
28T 9T 10T 38T 13T

13T

Kim m i S hiau1550
Hill's

9.600 9.175 9.4008.350 36.525
7T 14 45 19 15T

15T

M cKenna  Carnes i1608
CGI

9.200 9.075 9.5758.675 36.525
28T 17 35 7T 15T

15T

Kylie  Houseknecht1626
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.325 9.1508.975 36.450
39T 9T 27T 31T 17 

17 

Peyton Davis1540
FSG

9.300 8.450 9.4759.100 36.325
22T 28T 22T 17 18 

18 

Anya  T urner1610
CGI

9.200 8.325 9.5509.175 36.250
28T 30 20 9T 19 

19 

Anne  Cha llm an1623
Northeast

9.100 8.275 9.6009.250 36.225
36 32 16 6 20 

20 

Ka ila  Law rence1633
Rose 's Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 9.5008.850 36.150
24T 26 32 14T 21 

21 

Donna  Uhlenberg1607
Bull C ity

8.850 9.675 9.3758.025 35.925
44 1 48 20T 22 

22 

T aylor  T uohy1554
Prest ige

9.300 7.975 9.2259.150 35.650
22T 35 21 28 23 

23 

Ke lise  W oolford1622
MG Elite

9.500 8.125 9.3008.700 35.625
12T 34 34 24T 24 

24 
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Bre  V a rano1631
Parkettes

9.250 8.450 8.9508.950 35.600
24T 28T 29T 34 25 

25 

Isabe lla  Fox1602
Bull C ity

9.200 8.300 8.6509.325 35.475
28T 31 13 41 26 

26 

A lexis  Lucas1548
Hill's

9.200 7.950 9.3008.800 35.250
28T 36T 33 24T 27 

27 

Cam eron S m ith1551
Hill's

9.600 8.225 8.8758.500 35.200
7T 33 40 35 28 

28 

M ade line  F raz ie r1638
VIGS

9.000 7.600 9.3259.100 35.025
39T 43 22T 23 29 

29 

Isabe lla  Pe rr i1613
Exca libur

9.500 7.675 9.3758.450 35.000
12T 41T 42T 20T 30 

30 

Elena  Granados1616
Gymstrada

9.150 9.000 8.2008.550 34.900
35 19 38 43 31 

31 

Kennedy Brow n1640
W in-W in

9.450 7.550 8.7508.975 34.725
16T 44 27T 38T 32 

32 

Yuna  Lee1547
Hill's

8.950 7.900 9.2008.650 34.700
41T 38 36 29T 33 

33 

Caro line  Conne lly1556
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.200 7.850 9.0008.575 34.625
28* 39T 37 33 34T

34T

Brynn T orry1647
W orld C lass

9.200 8.875 8.0258.525 34.625
28* 21 39 44 34T

34T

Jae lah W arner1648
W orld C lass

9.700 5.850 9.4259.475 34.450
5 45 6T 18 36T

36T

M adi Rosem an1628
Parkettes

9.250 8.825 7.9008.475 34.450
24T 22T 41 45 36T

36T

Isabe lla  Cheryl Edra lin1612
Exca libur

8.900 7.675 9.3008.400 34.275
43 41T 44 24T 38 

38 

T aylor  Leam an1552
Prest ige

8.500 7.850 8.8508.150 33.350
45 39T 47 36T 39 

39 

La r iise  Pe rkins1617
KPAC

9.450 0.000 9.7259.750 28.925
16T 46T 1T 2T 40 

40 

Jam ison S ears1646
W orld C lass

9.800 8.825 9.3000.000 27.925
2T 22T 50T 24T 41 

41 

Jess ica  Re ith1627
Parkettes

9.050 9.275 0.0009.225 27.550
37T 13 17T 46T 42 

42 

A lessa  Louie1609
CGI

9.225 0.000 8.7009.475 27.400
27 46T 6T 40 43 

43 

A r ianna  Ellis1546
Hill's

8.950 0.000 9.1508.450 26.550
41T 46T 42T 31T 44 

44 

A shley S trandberg1543
FSG

9.450 0.000 9.2005.900 24.550
16T 46T 49 29T 45 

45 

Jam ie  W right1649
W orld C lass

0.000 0.000 9.5259.450 18.975
46T 46T 9 11T 46 

46 

A za raya  Ra-Akbar1645
W orld C lass

0.000 9.325 0.0009.100 18.425
46T 9T 22T 46T 47 

47 

Kar li M erce r1624
Northeast

0.000 7.950 0.0008.950 16.900
46T 36T 29T 46T 48 

48 
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S ofia  Ca tlin1625
Ocean Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __.___9.500 9.500
46T 46T 5 46T 49 

49 

Caden Cerm ina ra1615
Gymland/A rena

__.___ 9.475 __._____.___ 9.475
46T 5 50T 46T 50 

50 

Nikki C roche t1619
MG Elite

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
46T 8 50T 46T 51 

51 

Logan M ancini1534
AJS Pancott

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
46T 46T 46 46T 52 

52 

Ka tie  Johnson1635
TCT

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 50* 46* 53*

53*

Gigi M aste llone1620
MG Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 50* 46* 53*

53*

Isabe lla  S cham berger1601
Apollo

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
46* 46* 50* 46* 53*

53*
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A ARa nk

Elena  Dee ts1155
TCT

9.775 9.775 9.6509.550 38.750
4T 3T 5 13T 1 

1 

M addie  Johnston1235
Hill's

9.700 9.725 9.7759.525 38.725
10T 7 6T 4T 2 

2 

Zoe  F lem ing-M iddle ton1291
FSG

9.850 9.575 9.7759.475 38.675
3 15T 8 4T 3 

3 

S ydney M orr is1251
FSG

9.675 9.700 9.4759.775 38.625
14T 8 1 34T 4 

4 

Rylie  M unde ll1212
CGI

9.900 9.850 9.8008.950 38.500
1 1T 41T 3 5 

5 

Lindsay Bache le r1205
Bull C ity

9.400 9.775 9.5009.700 38.375
42T 3T 2 32T 6 

6 

Jada  M angahas1143
Parkettes

9.675 9.625 9.6759.350 38.325
14T 11T 12T 10T 7 

7 

A shley Cow an1206
Bull C ity

9.725 9.850 9.6509.000 38.225
6T 1T 38T 13* 8T

8T

S kye  Ker ico1224
FSG

9.675 9.650 9.6509.250 38.225
14T 10 21T 13* 8T

8T

V ictor ia  Henry1107
Apollo

9.675 9.575 9.8259.075 38.150
14T 15T 32 2 10 

10 

Kenda ll W hitm an1242
Silv ia 's

9.675 9.150 9.8759.300 38.000
14T 45T 17T 1 11T

11T

Kayla  DiCe llo1275
Hill's

9.875 9.250 9.4259.450 38.000
2 40 9T 39T 11T

11T

Danae  F le tche r1024
MG Elite

9.600 9.750 9.7758.800 37.925
25T 6 52T 4T 13 

13 

Ka te  Greene1207
Bull C ity

9.600 9.625 9.4259.250 37.900
25T 11T 21T 39T 14 

14 

Pa ige  Zancan1237
Hill's

9.325 9.775 9.5509.200 37.850
52T 3T 24T 28T 15 

15 

S ophia  Konieczny1210
CGI

9.475 9.600 9.4009.350 37.825
40T 13T 12T 42T 16 

16 

O livia  W e ir1204
AJS Pancott

9.675 9.300 9.5759.200 37.750
14T 35T 24T 26T 17 

17 

Chloe  A sper1125
Hanover Gymnastics

9.575 9.175 9.5259.450 37.725
29T 43T 9T 30T 18 

18 

M olly A rno ld1153
TCT

9.500 9.400 9.6259.125 37.650
33T 27 29 17T 19 

19 

Zoe  Gravie r1295
FSG

9.725 9.475 9.4258.975 37.600
6T 21 40 39T 20 

20 

Kar ina  M unoz928
Head Over Hee ls

9.675 9.350 9.1259.325 37.475
14T 30T 15T 80T 21 

21 

S a rah Cohen1232
Hill's

9.725 9.425 9.6258.650 37.425
6T 25T 63T 17T 22 

22 

O livia  Zsa rm ani1137
KPAC

9.300 9.175 9.3759.450 37.300
55T 43T 9T 46T 23 

23 

Elizabe th Cesa rone1163
Prest ige

9.700 8.700 9.5009.350 37.250
10T 59T 12T 32T 24 

24 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ill's  G y m n a s t ic s



H ills  M D  C la ss ic  2 0 2 0
M eet Results
Ja n 17-20, 2020

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 /2 0 /2 0 2 0  5 :5 3 :2 5  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 09,10,11,12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ra isa  Bor is1154
TCT

9.050 9.600 9.6008.800 37.050
83T 13T 52T 21T 25 

25 

M cKenna  Little1246
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.675 8.750 9.7108.900 37.035
14T 57T 44T 7 26 

26 

Nico le  W ojcik1250
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.550 8.900 9.4009.150 37.000
31T 51T 28 42T 27 

27 

Em  Leese1161
Prest ige

9.725 9.000 9.3008.800 36.825
6T 48T 52T 58T 28 

28 

Kr is ta  Zultevicz1026
Northeast

9.625 9.125 9.3258.700 36.775
23T 47 60T 54T 29 

29 

Ca itlyn A llen1131
Harford

9.350 9.200 9.0259.175 36.750
49T 42 26T 94 30 

30 

Ba iley Bunn1037
Rose 's Gymnastics

9.325 9.375 9.6758.300 36.675
52T 28T 96T 10T 31 

31 

Caro line  Bow ns902
Bull C ity

9.125 9.000 9.3509.100 36.575
75 48T 30T 50T 32 

32 

A shley Glynn1245
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.625 8.500 9.0509.325 36.500
23T 74 15T 91T 33T

33T

M eg Adle r1006
Bull C ity

9.500 8.825 9.1259.050 36.500
33T 54 33T 80T 33T

33T

S avanah W arren1211
CGI

9.775 8.650 9.6008.450 36.475
4T 64T 81T 21T 35T

35T

Ja im e Pra tt1128
Hanover Gymnastics

9.600 9.000 9.2258.650 36.475
25T 48T 63T 68T 35T

35T

Gabr ie lle  Dildy1116
Exca libur

9.500 8.000 9.6509.175 36.325
33T 93T 26T 13T 37T

37T

Katya  Edw ards1215
Capita l Gymnastics

9.400 8.700 9.4758.750 36.325
42T 59T 56T 34T 37T

37T

M aggie  A yers1126
Hanover Gymnastics

9.550 9.350 9.3008.050 36.250
31T 30T 112T 58T 39 

39 

Gem m a Oss i1145
Parkettes

8.850 8.750 9.0509.575 36.225
104T 57T 4 91T 40T

40T

Brooke  M cNam ara927
Head Over Hee ls

9.475 8.475 9.3258.950 36.225
40T 75T 41T 54T 40T

40T

Frances Leadm an1017
Hill's

9.100 9.275 9.1758.650 36.200
76T 38T 63T 75T 42 

42 

S ydney Herz1016
Hill's

9.100 8.650 9.5258.850 36.125
76T 64T 46T 30T 43T

43T

Nico le  Norr is1127
Hanover Gymnastics

8.950 9.350 9.2758.550 36.125
98T 30T 75T 62T 43T

43T

Car ley Beem an1209
CGI

8.750 9.525 9.0508.700 36.025
114T 19 60T 91T 45 

45 

Lauren W icke r1130
Hanover Gymnastics

8.800 9.375 8.9008.900 35.975
107T 28T 44T 105T 46 

46 

Grace  W ehry1249
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.500 9.325 9.6007.500 35.925
33T 34 136T 21T 47 

47 

Jess ica  Eig1065
Hill's

9.000 9.150 9.1008.650 35.900
87T 45T 63T 84T 48 

48 
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M arisa  C isne ros1102
Apollo

9.025 8.475 8.6509.625 35.775
86 75T 3 116T 49 

49 

S tephanie  Zane lla1231
Gymland/A rena

9.250 8.650 8.6509.100 35.650
60T 64T 30T 116T 50 

50 

Blake  Pasca l1240
Silv ia 's

9.200 8.450 9.3258.650 35.625
65T 77 63T 54T 51T

51T

T r inity Ca ffey944
W orld C lass

9.300 8.300 9.2008.825 35.625
55T 81T 51 72* 51T

51T

Iso Ow ens935
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 8.625 9.2009.050 35.625
114T 68T 33T 72* 51T

51T

Em m a M angiacapre918
Centra l Bucks

9.350 7.850 9.3259.050 35.575
49T 105T 33T 54T 54 

54 

Anna  Paglia ro929
Head Over Hee ls

9.600 8.150 9.2758.525 35.550
25T 87T 79 62T 55 

55 

S ta rr  Ogilvie1007
Bull C ity

8.775 9.350 8.8508.550 35.525
113 30T 75T 107T 56 

56 

Jillian F reym an1047
United Gymnastics

9.175 8.200 9.5508.350 35.275
70T 85T 91T 28T 57 

57 

Danie lle  M cGonigle1226
FSG

9.650 8.125 8.9508.500 35.225
22 90 80 100T 58 

58 

Ca llie   Leave ll912
CGI

9.300 8.275 8.8258.650 35.050
55T 83 63T 109T 59T

59T

Annam ar ie  Cobb1003
AJS Pancott

8.850 9.275 9.0757.850 35.050
104T 38T 127T 88T 59T

59T

O livia  Reed1008
Bull C ity

8.975 8.400 8.3759.275 35.025
97 78 20 125 61 

61 

Brynne  T s ip is1208
Bull C ity

9.500 9.450 8.4507.600 35.000
33T 22T 131T 123 62 

62 

M adison Zim m erm an1114
Centre  Elite

9.250 7.950 9.2758.450 34.925
60T 99T 81T 62T 63T

63T

Kara  Houghton910
CGI

9.050 8.525 9.2008.150 34.925
83T 73 107T 72T 63T

63T

S andy Ba rtho lom ew1038
Sta llone Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 9.1758.350 34.775
129T 59T 91T 75T 65 

65 

Abby Royer1241
Silv ia 's

8.700 7.500 9.6008.950 34.750
120T 113T 41T 21T 66T

66T

Joanna  W e lch1022
Hill's

9.050 8.625 9.0758.000 34.750
83T 68T 114T 88T 66T

66T

Ryli M cGorry1144
Parkettes

9.400 8.675 8.7757.850 34.700
42T 62T 127T 111T 68 

68 

M ontana  M ulle r1119
Force

9.100 8.000 9.5758.000 34.675
76T 93T 114T 26T 69T

69T

S am antha  M eadow s1011
Cypress

8.650 7.750 9.2259.050 34.675
122T 107T 33T 68T 69T

69T

Ellen Co llins1112
Centre  Elite

9.325 8.150 9.2257.900 34.600
52T 87T 124T 68T 71T

71T

Julia  Yee1023
Hill's

9.200 7.850 9.1508.400 34.600
65T 105T 86T 79 71T

71T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H ill's  G y m n a s t ic s



H ills  M D  C la ss ic  2 0 2 0
M eet Results
Ja n 17-20, 2020

Page:  4
P rin te d : 1 /2 0 /2 0 2 0  5 :5 3 :2 5  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 09,10,11,12

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Rebecca  Lu1019
Hill's

9.200 9.225 8.2257.900 34.550
65T 41 124T 129 73 

73 

Anna  Lacey1042
Sta llone Gymnastics

8.450 7.950 9.2758.850 34.525
132T 99T 46T 62T 74 

74 

Ka ilen Evans1162
Prest ige

9.575 7.650 8.9758.300 34.500
29T 110T 96T 99 75 

75 

M a lia  M oore911
CGI

8.750 8.550 8.7258.400 34.425
114T 71T 86T 114 76 

76 

S ophia  S oko low sky948
W orld C lass

9.100 8.350 8.3008.650 34.400
76T 79T 63T 126T 77 

77 

M adison DeBerna rdo904
Bull C ity

9.150 7.250 9.4508.450 34.300
73T 119T 81* 37T 78T

78T

Anna  W arr ing1013
Cypress

9.175 8.100 8.5758.450 34.300
70T 91 81* 119T 78T

78T

S ophie  Hernandez905
Bull C ity

8.800 8.000 9.1258.350 34.275
107T 93T 91T 80T 80 

80 

M ar issa  S touffe r932
LTD A cademy

9.100 8.350 8.8507.950 34.250
76T 79T 118T 107T 81 

81 

Jade  Blankenship901
Bull C ity

9.000 7.300 9.1758.750 34.225
87T 118 56T 75T 82 

82 

Kerry Ga llagher1105
Apollo

8.650 7.900 8.9508.700 34.200
122T 101T 60T 100T 83 

83 

Br ianna  Rott919
Centra l Bucks

9.200 7.900 8.9257.950 33.975
65T 101T 118T 104 84 

84 

Jennife r  M ille r1217
Capita l Gymnastics

8.900 7.600 9.3008.150 33.950
100T 112 107T 58T 85 

85 

Lisa  S hank1203
AJS Pancott

9.400 6.800 8.7508.750 33.700
42T 125 56T 113 86T

86T

Kirs ten Deckert1160
Prest ige

9.000 8.150 8.9507.600 33.700
87T 87T 131T 100T 86T

86T

Lydia  Hayden909
CGI

8.800 8.575 8.8257.500 33.700
107T 70 136T 109T 86T

86T

Kiana  Lew is946
W orld C lass

9.700 6.500 9.3508.100 33.650
10T 126 109T 50T 89T

89T

Er ica  Beyer1111
Centre  Elite

9.100 7.350 9.0008.200 33.650
76T 116T 105T 95T 89T

89T

Ayanna  Kha lid-M anning1133
Harford

9.250 8.775 8.9006.700 33.625
60T 56 147 105T 91T

91T

S um m er Ruskey1129
Hanover Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 9.1257.850 33.625
122T 93T 127T 80T 91T

91T

S am antha  Nickle947
W orld C lass

9.100 7.900 8.2508.250 33.500
76T 101T 100T 128 93 

93 

Kenna  Ge ibe l1243
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.500 7.450 9.3757.050 33.375
33T 115 145 46T 94 

94 

Er in Re illy1109
Apollo

9.000 7.250 8.5508.550 33.350
87T 119T 75T 121 95 

95 

Nico le  Dillis1135
KPAC

8.600 8.000 8.6758.000 33.275
127T 93T 114T 115 96 

96 
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Nata lie  S tauch949
W orld C lass

9.000 6.400 9.3508.400 33.150
87T 127 86T 50T 97 

97 

Nar iyah Hough1048
United Gymnastics

8.900 7.350 9.2257.550 33.025
100T 116T 135 68T 98 

98 

Kennedy Bow en1039
Sta llone Gymnastics

8.800 8.250 8.9507.000 33.000
107T 84 146 100T 99 

99 

Grace  Kram er1034
Prest ige

8.900 6.150 9.3008.550 32.900
100T 129 75T 58T 100 

100 

Cassandra  Englehart1041
Sta llone Gymnastics

8.550 7.700 8.3008.250 32.800
129T 109 100T 126T 101 

101 

M ackenz ie  M a lveaux1010
Cypress

9.150 7.750 8.1757.700 32.775
73T 107T 130 130 102 

102 

Chloe  Bastiaans1120
Gymstrada

8.250 7.100 9.3757.900 32.625
136 122T 124T 46T 103 

103 

Ka iley Fe rr i939
Silv ia 's

8.750 6.300 9.2508.300 32.600
114T 128 96T 66T 104 

104 

Anastas ia  F rank1113
Centre  Elite

9.000 7.100 8.0758.325 32.500
87T 122T 95 131 105 

105 

Anna  Yeake l1148
Parkettes

9.250 7.250 7.9508.000 32.450
60T 119T 114T 133 106 

106 

Zoe  Brokam p1213
Capita l Gymnastics

8.800 7.500 7.2508.350 31.900
107T 113T 91T 134T 107 

107 

Ca itlyn Poff1050
VIGS

8.350 6.950 9.0757.450 31.825
134T 124 140T 88T 108 

108 

Lucia  Oss i1146
Parkettes

8.500 8.000 7.2507.450 31.200
131 93T 140T 134T 109 

109 

Jess ica  Hutchinson1239
Silv ia 's

0.000 9.500 9.7008.850 28.050
138T 20 46T 8T 110 

110 

Lizzy DeBarber ie1004
AJS Pancott

9.300 9.425 0.0009.300 28.025
55T 25T 17T 138T 111 

111 

Na ta lie  C ross1233
Hill's

9.400 9.675 0.0008.850 27.925
42T 9 46T 138T 112 

112 

Hannah Burke1214
Capita l Gymnastics

9.375 0.000 9.6258.750 27.750
48 131T 56T 17T 113 

113 

Donya le  S trayhorn1230
Gymland/A rena

0.000 9.550 9.4758.650 27.675
138T 17T 63T 34T 114 

114 

Aga tha  Handono1280
Hill's

9.175 0.000 9.6008.850 27.625
70T 131T 46T 21T 115 

115 

Em m a W ehry1248
Sta llone Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 9.7008.300 27.450
138T 22T 96T 8T 116 

116 

T or i T a tum1158
TCT

9.300 8.875 0.0009.000 27.175
55T 53 38T 138T 117 

117 

Ha le igh Gibble1244
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.6758.100 27.025
60T 131T 109T 10T 118 

118 

Carm e lla  Ca la fa ti937
Silv ia 's

9.000 0.000 9.3758.600 26.975
87T 131T 72T 46T 119 

119 

S ydney S m ith1221
Capita l Gymnastics

8.750 0.000 9.1008.575 26.425
114T 131T 74 84T 120 

120 
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Cam pbe ll M arr1225
FSG

9.000 0.000 9.1008.250 26.350
87T 131T 100T 84T 121 

121 

M axine  Kuhl941
Silv ia 's

9.000 0.000 9.4007.600 26.000
87T 131T 131T 42T 122 

122 

Zora  C ra ft931
Hurricane

8.950 0.000 8.4008.600 25.950
98T 131T 72T 124 123 

123 

M adison Urbaniak936
Ocean Tumblers

8.650 0.000 9.0008.250 25.900
122T 131T 100T 95T 124 

124 

Lauryn M orr is1025
Northeast

9.000 0.000 9.6257.250 25.875
87T 131T 143 17T 125 

125 

Elena  Ba iley1101
Apollo

8.900 8.900 0.0008.050 25.850
100T 51T 112T 138T 126 

126 

M adison W hitake r1061
Prest ige

8.850 0.000 8.5758.400 25.825
104T 131T 86T 119T 127 

127 

Rebecca  Esse r1216
Capita l Gymnastics

8.650 7.650 9.4000.000 25.700
122T 110T 149T 42T 128 

128 

A is lyn LaBadie917
Centra l Bucks

8.000 0.000 9.2508.225 25.475
137 131* 104 66T 129T

129T

Dar ia  Gregory1132
Harford

8.700 0.000 9.1757.600 25.475
120T 131* 131T 75T 129T

129T

A lexa  Bracher913
Capita l Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 8.7757.200 25.325
49T 131T 144 111T 131 

131 

Reagan S um m erlin950
W orld C lass

9.400 8.200 0.0007.500 25.100
42T 85T 136T 138T 132 

132 

Em e lia  Diaz1031
Prest ige

8.450 0.000 8.6507.950 25.050
132T 131T 118T 116T 133 

133 

Em iley Kahl1033
Prest ige

8.600 0.000 8.0258.400 25.025
127T 131T 86T 132 134 

134 

Anna  Hill1001
ACPR

8.800 0.000 7.2507.950 24.000
107T 131T 118T 134T 135 

135 

Genes is  Ca rson945
W orld C lass

8.750 6.000 0.0008.200 22.950
114T 130 105T 138T 136 

136 

Cam eron M achado925
FSG

0.000 9.300 0.0009.525 18.825
138T 35T 6T 138T 137 

137 

Elise  T is le r1223
Capita l Gymnastics

9.700 0.000 0.0009.025 18.725
10T 131T 37 138T 138 

138 

Lauren Goble908
CGI

0.000 0.000 9.1009.250 18.350
138T 131T 21T 84T 139 

139 

M a ia  Lee1018
Hill's

0.000 0.000 9.4508.800 18.250
138T 131T 52T 37T 140T

140T

Nico le  M eza1020
Hill's

9.200 8.050 1.0000.000 18.250
65T 92 149T 137 140T

140T

S am antha  Burd933
Ocean Tumblers

0.000 8.650 0.0008.625 17.275
138T 64T 71 138T 142 

142 

Grace  M urray1021
Hill's

0.000 0.000 9.0008.100 17.100
138T 131T 109T 95T 143 

143 

La iken S pahr1060
Prest ige

0.000 0.000 8.5007.950 16.450
138T 131T 118T 122 144 

144 
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A lexis  Garner1124
Gymstrada

0.000 7.900 0.0008.450 16.350
138T 101T 81T 138T 145 

145 

O livia  V an Horn943
Silv ia 's

8.350 0.000 0.0007.950 16.300
134T 131T 118T 138T 146 

146 

S am antha  Noble1063
Prest ige

0.000 8.675 0.0007.350 16.025
138T 62T 142 138T 147 

147 

T aylor  Johnson940
Silv ia 's

0.000 0.000 9.0006.500 15.500
138T 131T 148 95T 148 

148 

Joce lyn M oore1229
Gymland/A rena

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
138T 17T 149T 138T 149 

149 

S ydney S e ibe rt1247
Sta llone Gymnastics

9.500 0.000 0.0000.000 9.500
33T 131T 149T 138T 150 

150 

Ka tie  Lea ry1142
Parkettes

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
138T 22T 149T 138T 151 

151 

Nay W inder1227
FSG

0.000 0.000 9.3500.000 9.350
138T 131T 149T 50T 152 

152 

M ary M cGinty1202
AJS Pancott

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
138* 131T 17T 138* 153*

153*

Leah M oreno906
Bull C ity

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
138* 35T 149T 138* 153*

153*

Gigi M artyna907
CGI

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
138T 55 149T 138T 155 

155 

M ackenz ie  A resta926
Head Over Hee ls

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
138T 71T 149T 138T 156 

156 

Lily Burns1122
Gymstrada

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
138T 81T 149T 138T 157 

157 

M ia  S chnapf920
Centra l Bucks

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
138T 131T 136T 138T 158 

158 

S andra  Jessen1141
Parkettes

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

M ia  Rose  T hackston1222
Capita l Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

Jenna  Cashm an1228
Gymland/A rena

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

Abby Chesshire938
Silv ia 's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

Ca itlyn S chre ibe r915
Capita l Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

Zoe  S heehan916
Capita l Gymnastics

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*

Jess ica  Johnson934
Ocean Tumblers

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
138* 131* 149* 138* 159*

159*
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